Guided Absolute Length Measuring System
FMAX
■ No reference procedure required
■ Direct and wear free measurement
■ Measuring lengths up to 650 mm
■ High resolution of 0.01 mm
■ Repeat accuracy ± 0.01 mm
■ Very robust against dust and dirt

FMAX - _ _  -  _ _ _  -  _ _ _ _  - _ _ _ _  -  _
             A A -  B B B  -  CCCC  - DDDD -   E
Type Designation:
For orders, please use the following code:
Technical Data:
C
 B
Version
00 = ELGO standard
01 = First special version
Cable length
030 = 3.0 m
050 = 5.0 m
080 =  8.0 m
100 = 10.0 m
Resolution
0010 = 0.01 mm
Interface
2320 = RS232
4220 = RS422
SSG0 =  SSI Gray code
SSB0 = SSI binary code
Options
U = unguided version
V = sealed version
 A
 D
Example:
FMAX - 00 - 030 - 0010 - 4220 - U - V
Standard FMAX with 3.0 m cable length,  0.1 mm resolution,
RS422 interface, as unguided and sealed version.
 E
Your order:
FMAX - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _
             AA - B B B - CCCC - DDDD - E
FMAX - Guided Absolute Length Measuring System
Mechanical Data
Measuring principle absolute
Repeat accuracy ± 1 increment
System accuracy
in µm at 20°C:
± (50 + 20 x L)
L = measuring length in meters
Distance sensor / tape
guided version: mechanically fixed
unguided version: max. 0,5 mm
Housing material zinc die-cast, black
Guide rail  aluminium profile
Dimensions (without rail) L x W x H= 90 x 48 x 23 mm
Magnetic tape type
FSMAB (guide rail, factory
assembled with magnetic tape)
Magnetic tape pole pitch 5 mm
Maximum measuring length 650 mm
Connections
open cable ends
(plug connectors on request
Sensor cable
drag chain suitable;
2 x 0.75 mm², 6 x 0.14 mm²;
radial flexibility 60 mm min.
Gewicht